



## **pachet materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 92870690

---

Data publicarii	01.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.155,71 RON - 2.155,71 RON

---

Descriere: lopata zapada 2\*35.29=70.58. lopata zincata 2\*23.53=47.06. saiba \*8 40\*0.17=6.80. burghiu \*11 1\*20.17=20.17. burghiu \*8 1\*15.96=15.96. burghiu sds \*12 1\*31.93=31.93. disc\*125 10\*5.46=54.60. surubelnita 1\*11=11. racord sc l60 2 \*16.81=33.62. robinet 1 2\*58.82=117.64. robinet 2\*54.62=109.24.cheita calorifer 5\*2.52=12.60. mufa gebo 2\* 1\*161.34=161.34. robinet 1\* 1\*68.06=68.06.racord \*32 2\*8.40=16.80. conespand m8\*80 . 50\*4.20=210. robinet 1/2 1\*29.41=29.41. mufa gebo 1/2 1\*52.10=52.10. racord pe 1/2 .2\*6.30=12.60. teava 1/2 1\*2.94=2.94. var lavabil 25 kg 2\*142.85=285.70. vata minerala sul 1\*113.44=113.44. vata minerala al 1\*268.90=268.90. folie kg 14\*18.48=258.72. sirma kg 5\*15.96=79.80. burghiu inox \*8 1\*25.21=25.21. burghiu inox \*10 1\*39.49=39.49.

---